O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2011- T1)
Date 


: 04/17/2011 (7-over match)
Result


: CZARS WON BY 3 WICKETS
Toss


: CZARS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO FIELD

Umpires

: -
Man of the Match
: Ganesh
CRAZY WILLOWS Innings (7 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Sanjay
	Bowled
	2
	
	

	2
	Pavan
	Catch
	7
	
	

	3
	Deepak
	NO
	0
	
	

	4
	Uresh
	Catch
	18
	
	

	5
	Sudiptu
	Catch
	8
	
	

	6
	Sambhit
	Bowled
	1
	
	

	7
	Debasish
	Bowled
	1
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	9
	
	

	
	Total
	7 Overs
	46
	
	


CZARS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sreekanth
	3
	0
	14
	4

	2
	Kiran
	2
	0
	10
	0

	3
	Raghu
	2
	0
	13
	2

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Total
	7
	
	
	ALL OUT


CZARS Innings (7 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Satya
	Catch
	10
	1
	

	2
	Ganesh
	bowled
	18
	
	

	3
	Naveen
	Catch
	2
	2
	

	4
	Rakesh
	NO
	8
	2
	

	5
	Sreekanth
	NO
	9
	2
	

	6
	Vikas
	
	
	
	

	7
	Kiran
	
	
	
	

	8
	Raghu
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	5.4 Overs
	47
	
	


CRAZY WILLOWS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sanjay
	3
	0
	24
	0

	2
	Sudheer
	1
	0
	8
	0

	3
	XXX
	1
	0
	8
	2

	4
	Uresh
	0.4
	0
	7
	1

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Total
	5.4
	
	
	3


